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OPEN 24/7

- Jemiler Sorgeant Saburday 2-4 pm
182 Main 51. S, Georgetown

[:nuldu Woulda-Shoulda..is what you'll be saying if you miss this awesome fomily hume in mghr otter “Park”
District. 4 bdrm, 4 both home with qourmet kitchen, formal living & dining ms, main level office, moster bedroom suite,
spacivus family room & finished lower level. Gorgeaus updated baths with heated floors. Beoutifully landscaped yord
complate with hot tub & lots of Adbor stone, Just movein & enjoy! Walk fo downtown, library, shops, restourants & more!
5734,900.00 Georgetown MLS# HEW
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: huus& Dnielle Qilly Sunday 2-4 pm &
— 30 Titfany Lone, Georgetown [ G 0 S v/
Localion, Locotion, Location! Lovely 1873 sq.ft. 3 badwom, 2.5 buth end unit town home in o owesome location.
Shart walk ta G0, schools, park & more, 3 levels of sun-filled living spocs is what you'll pet with this well maintained
home offering ceromic & durable lominate fiooring throughout. Huge eat-in kitchen with breakfost bor & W/ to porty-

sized deck. Open concept living/dining room & 3 spocious bedrooms, master with luxurious ensuite & walk-in dloset,

54E¢ ‘?I}IJ 00 Georgetown MLS#W3530466

+ Karen Hig 1||- 0 Sunday 2-4 pm

0 U S '.': 1949 Evans Terr, Milton

Your Search Ends Here! Well mainiained spacious 3 bdim, semi- duu[htJ hmm Icoted in 1nfn||g fiendly Clorke
neiphbourhoad. The main level fetures hardwood flooring, large cozy family room & beautiful eat-in kitchen with W/0
to pootio area & hot tub! Finished lower level with pot lights offers additionol living space & storege. Pramivm 28" % 80° lo1,
baoufifully londscoped & fully fenced - entertainers delight! Close to schools, porks & public ronsit. Just pack & move in.

5549,900.00 Miltan MIS#NEW

”ll'ﬁllﬂ Hﬂ'l!ll“ L{wmjll,' reamrﬁ-d 1'5'05 srnndmd% of elegonce & combined with systems & conveniences es of rndu-,'
This 12 room, 3+ bedraom, 2.5 bath hame s nestied on 47,2 ocres minutes from Acton & highways. Mojor renovations
eomplated thiovghout the home - kitchen, baths, windows - stunning. Shop/studia built in 2009 (2,100 sq.ft.)
haated floors, hydro, water, bonk born, postures, creek, pond sites. MFIT solar controct. Fomily owned for 40+ years!

51,34%.000.00 Erin MLS#A345510

FIIHE |]| ﬂWﬂEIShII] ﬂ]l]HIIﬂS' 5u||r| uﬁll maint u:ner’ hung-:]ln-.n in T'le chmrn ing wlluge of Ruchmﬂdl |'I.‘.|:|51 upprndea
done in the post 10 yeors. Combined liv & din rms with eorth tenes & hond scroped hardwood. Spacious kitchen offers
gronite & S¢S opplionces. W/Q from din rm to deck w/owning-perfect for those sunny doys! Second patio w/owning,
ohove ground pool with deck & seating| Finished lower laval offers cozy rac rm wy'woad stove, 3rd bdrm, 3 pe & storagal

§509,900.00 Rackwood MIS#X3530020

EIE“ISI'I‘E FIHE Ridge EEll:I’EH1 TuII s furms.h 0 SCEen nf privocy for the 3659 &, 1' exgcutive Immn with 3 car
garege! Welcoming grand foyer, farmal living & dining rms, fomily rm, main floor offica & entertaining size kitchen with
heaokfost bor & Garden doar W/O to o fobulous mature yord. offers plenty of living spaca for family living. Mulfi-level
dack & 2 gozehos - one screened inextend living space in the warmer months. Finished lower level offers o ton of spoce!
5849,900.00 Esin MLS #X3431504

-.."‘

Downtown ﬂEI]IﬂEm'I'I'II' Upper floor uf'er:. l lDU 5. ft
open concept office spoce filled with notural light from the
& skylights. Separate office, kitchenette & bathroom.
Fontostic appartunity for o professional office. Don’twait!
51,500.00/month+ Georgetown  MLS#W3426776

In The Heart of Oide Georgetown! This building has
charm & character - while offering modern conveniances.
Completely wired for phane, intemst & computers.
Separate hent & oir sandce. Graat loction & oppartuniny!

51300.00/month+ Georgetown  MLS# W3446450

Calling ANl Inveslors ond contractors! 1762 sq.f,
2+ 2 bedroams, 2 bath, 2 ent-in kitchens & 2 Iurgr'-lwmg
rooms (set up os 2 self contoined units eosily changed
back o large family home)Walking distence fo GO & mase

>474,500.00 MLS#W3458330

Gaorgatown

-Exunulwn family Home - Resori-Like-Yard!

Welcome to this exceptionol —4000 sg.ft., 4+ 1 bdm, 5
bath home on just over 1/3 of an ace in the exdusive
Mendows in the Glen! Saltwater pool, cobana & waterfoll

$1,639,000.00  Glen Willioms  MLS#W3509364




